
2020 Bowling Joint Qualifying Tournament - 1A

Cadilliac XBC, Waterloo, IA

Tuesday, February 18, 2020

1ST GAME 2ND GAME TOTAL

INDIVIUDAL SCORING SCHOOL SCORE SCORE SCORE

Cade Schmidt (12) Charles City 234 290 524

Austin Espe (9) Oelwein 249 228 477

Nathan Girkin (11) Charles City 225 215 440

Ryan Rochford (11) Sumner-Fredericksburg 254 182 436

Kelton Loomis (10) North Fayette Valley 209 225 434

Noah Reams (12) Charles City 202 230 432

Lane Arens (11) Sumner-Fredericksburg 221 203 424

Dillan Ross (10) Charles City 237 181 418

Caeden Funk (11) Tripoli 210 205 415

Austin Hoover (10) Oelwein 210 187 397

Simon Larsen (11) Columbus Catholic 151 245 396

Jestin Espe (11) Oelwein 183 208 391

Casey Halbmaier (12) Columbus Catholic 213 176 389

Nathan Shultz (12) Charles City 200 170 370

Daniel Pranger (11) Columbus Catholic 132 233 365

McCale Kolsrud (12) Denver 160 204 364

Joe Lohmann (12) Tripoli 160 202 362

Jake Christensen (11) Tripoli 197 163 360

John Pranger (9) Columbus Catholic 178 180 358

Cael Bohlen (10) Charles City 190 162 352

Noah Lumpa (12) Columbus Catholic 177 174 351

Mason Brown-Gonnerman (9) North Fayette Valley 193 151 344

Caden Penhollow (9) Oelwein 171 170 341

Nathan Booms (12) Denver 137 200 337

Brayden Carlson (12) Denver 170 144 314

Jeremy Browning (11) Denver 147 163 310

Jacob Davis (12) Denver 163 141 304

Connor McMurray (9) North Fayette Valley 147 157 304

Tyler Hosto (12) Oelwein 170 130 300

Chris Wehling (11) Sumner-Fredericksburg 170 125 295

John Bergmeier (11) Denver 149 144 293

John Calhoun (11) Sumner-Fredericksburg 170 119 289

Thundyr Quigley (11) Sumner-Fredericksburg 156 131 287

Austin Bruns (11) Tripoli 121 154 275

Dillon Comer (12) Tripoli 160 108 268

Jacob Rader (10) Sumner-Fredericksburg 138 126 264

Daniel Comer (9) Tripoli 120 142 262

Shawn Gilson (9) North Fayette Valley 104 126 230

Tyrone Armstead (9) Oelwein 107 110 217

Peter Minard (9) Columbus Catholic 131 85 216

Jacob Ladeburg (9) North Fayette Valley 90 115 205

Carter Schlawin (9) North Fayette Valley 85 92 177
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INDIVIDUAL



GAME BAKER 1 BAKER 2

TEAM SCORING TOTAL SCORE SCORE

Charles City 2184 195 234

Oelwein 1906 191 182

Columbus Catholic 1859 173 212

Tripoli 1680 194 146

Sumner-Fredericksburg 1731 147 160

Denver 1629 198 187

North Fayette Valley 1517 146 157

Columbus Catholic

Simon Larsen (11) 151 245 396

Casey Halbmaier (12) 213 176 389

Daniel Pranger (11) 132 233 365

John Pranger (9) 178 180 358

Noah Lumpa (12) 177 174 351

Peter Minard (9) 131 85 216

TOTAL 1859

Oelwein

Austin Espe (9) 249 228 477

Austin Hoover (10) 210 187 397

Jestin Espe (11) 183 208 391

Caden Penhollow (9) 171 170 341

Tyler Hosto (12) 170 130 300

Tyrone Armstead (9) 107 110 217

TOTAL 1906

Denver

McCale Kolsrud (12) 160 204 364

Nathan Booms (12) 137 200 337

Brayden Carlson (12) 170 144 314

Jeremy Browning (11) 147 163 310

Jacob Davis (12) 163 141 304

John Bergmeier (11) 149 144 293

TOTAL 1629

Tripoli

Caeden Funk (11) 210 205 415

Joe Lohmann (12) 160 202 362

Jake Christensen (11) 197 163 360

Austin Bruns (11) 121 154 275

Dillon Comer (12) 160 108 268

Daniel Comer (9) 120 142 262

TOTAL 1680

North Fayette Valley

Kelton Loomis (10) 209 225 434

Mason Brown-Gonnerman (9) 193 151 344

Connor McMurray (9) 147 157 304

Shawn Gilson (9) 104 126 230

Jacob Ladeburg (9) 90 115 205

Carter Schlawin (9) 85 92 177

TOTAL 1517

Charles City

Cade Schmidt (12) 234 290 524



Nathan Girkin (11) 225 215 440

Noah Reams (12) 202 230 432

Dillan Ross (10) 237 181 418

Nathan Shultz (12) 200 170 370

Cael Bohlen (10) 190 162 352

TOTAL 2184

Sumner-Fredericksburg

Ryan Rochford (11) 254 182 436

Lane Arens (11) 221 203 424

Chris Wehling (11) 170 125 295

John Calhoun (11) 170 119 289

Thundyr Quigley (11) 156 131 287

Jacob Rader (10) 138 126 264

TOTAL 1731





BAKER 3 BAKER 4 BAKER 5 TOTAL

SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE

214 182 210 3219

223 176 154 2832

150 177 245 2816

149 223 177 2569

204 139 176 2557

148 189 190 2541

144 133 113 2210


